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198403270000
61610

03/27/1984
12:00:00

RIDDLE
JAMES C. &
BRENDA

Grantor DEEDS CROCKER,
HARVEY R. &
VIOL

354 277 Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198403270000
61690

03/27/1984
12:00:00

RIDDLE
JAMES C. &
BRENDA

Grantor DEEDS WATTS, C.E. 354 274 Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198403270000
61810

03/27/1984
12:00:00

RIDDLE
JAMES C. &
BRENDA

Grantor DEEDS WATTS, C.E. 354 276 Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4


